RT1

RT2

RT3

RT4

RTS

RT6

RT7

RT8

RT9

RT10
RT11
RT12
RT13
RT14
RT15
RT16
RT17
RT18
RT19
RT20
RT21
RT22
RT23
RT24
RT25
RT26
RT27
RT28
RT29
RT30
RT31
RT32
RT33
RT34
RT35
RT36
RT37
RT38
RT39
RT40
RT41
RT42
RT43
RT44
RT45
RT46
RT47

Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
LLangollen Tilt

Llangollen Tilt

Llangollen Eisteddfod

Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Royal Welsh Show
Merionethshire
LLandrindod Wells
Ebbw Vale
Llangollen
Llangollen
Llangollen

Cardiff

Towyn

Brynmawr
Llangadock
Gwynedd
Anglesey

Carlisle
Wye Valley

Bulls

Sheep shearing

Ladies choir

Folk dance

Horses

Horses

Dancers

Estonian folk dance group
Dancers

Horse and rider

Horse

Pigs

Bethan Charles - show queen
Horse

Sheep shearing

Sheep shearing

Produce hall

Men's tug of war

Show jumping

Tractors

Log cutting

Ladies in welsh costume, spinning wool
Horses

Horses

Men's tug of war

Audience

Horses

Vehicles

Sheep

General public

Bulls

Bulls

lowerth Williams, shepherd
Metropole hotel

Steel works

River Dee

Canal

River Dee

Statue of St.David, City Hall
Floods

Houses and colliery

Gwynfor Evans, 1st Welsh Nationalist MP
Fire dogs from Capel Garman
Bronze plaque from Llyn Cerrigbach
Griff Williams-actor

Tullie House, museum and art gallery
Tintern Abbey

nd

nd
1992

nd
1962
1962
1977
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd
1990

nd
1966

nd

nd

nd
nd



RT48
RT49
RTS0
RT51
RTS52
RTS53
RT54
RT55
RTS56
RTS57
RTS8
RT59
RT60
RT61
RT62
RT63
RT64
RT65
RT66
RT67
RT68
RT69
RT70
RT71
RT72
RT73
RT74
RT75
RT76
RT77
RT78
RT79
RT80
RT81
RT82
RT83
RT84
RT85
RT86
RT87
RT88
RT89
RT90
RTI91
RT92
RT93
RT-

Pontypool
LLangyfelach
Denbighshire
Denbighshire
Merthyr
Porthcawl
Porthcawl
Gower

St. Donats

St. David
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Rhondda Valley
Blaenau Festiniog
Capel Curig
Capel Curig
Capel Curig
Snowdonia
Snowdonia
Snowdonia
Aberfan
Aberfan
Flintshire
Pontypridd
Aberdare
Aberdare
Aberdare
Aberdare
Aberdare
Aberdare
Aberdare
Rhondda valley
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda Fawr
Rhondda valley
Rhondda valley
Rhondda valley
Rhondda valley

Trevethin church
church

Bodnant gardens
Glyn Ceiriog

New factory and Cyfartha castle
Harbour

Harbour

Rhosili bay

Old cottages
Cathedral

Valley houses

Valley houses

Valley houses

Valley houses

Valley houses
Howard Jones-singer

Tan-y-Grisiau reservoir and pumping station

Scenery

Scenery

Scenery

Llanberis Pass

Snowden mountain railway
River

Cemetery

Town and slag heap

St. Asaph's cathedral

National anthem memorial, Ynysangharad park

Town

Town

Town

St. Elvan's church

St. Elvan's church

Statue of Caradog-conductor

Statue of Caradog and St.Elvans' church

Porth

Pentre

Fernhill colliery

Gelli

Fernhill colliery

Fernhill colliery

Cwmparc

River

Virgin and child statue, Penrhys
Tonypandy and Tylorstown
Tonypandy and Tylorstown

LLwynypia

nd

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

nd
nd
1962
nd
nd

nd
nd
1949
1971
1967
1931
nd
nd
nd
nd
1966
1966
nd
nd
nd
1957
1965
nd
1965
nd
nd
1965
nd
nd

nd



RT94

RT96

RT97

RT98

RT99

RT100
RT101
RT102
RT103
RT104
RT105
RT106
RT107
RT108
RT109
RT110
RT111
RT112
RT113
RT114
RT115
RT116
RT117
RT118
RT119
RT120
RT121
RT122
RT123
RT124
RT125
RT126
RT127
RT128
RT129
RT130
RT131
RT132
RT133
RT134
RT135
RT136
RT137
RT138
RT139
RT140
RT141

Rhondda valley
Rhondda Fach
Rhondda Fach
Wales
Nantgarw
Nantgarw
Nantgarw
Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Gower
Grassholm
Glamorgan
Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff
Glamorgan
Cardiff
Monmouth
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Llangollen
Llangollen
Llangollen

New factory on slag heap
Maerdy and Ferndale

Penrhys

Factory

Coke oven and bye-product plant
Coke oven and bye-product plant
Coke oven and bye-product plant
Cathays Park, civic centre, city hall
Welsh national museum

Cathays Park, civic centre
Cathays Park, civic centre
Cardiff Arms Park

National museum

Cardiff Arms Park

Law courts

Aerial view, castle and civic centre
Empire pool

Newport road and modern buildings
University on Newport road
University library

University arts faculty and building
Worms Head

RSPB Gannetry

Caerphilly castle

National Museum of Wales
National Museum of Wales
National Museum of Wales
Empire pool

Cathays Park

Aerial view docks

Model of Empire pool

Aerial view Caerphilly castle
Aerial view Cardiff docks
Monnow bridge

2 members of Normandy choir
Brittany group

Dancers

Dancers

Czech dancers

Bardic chair and crown

Brittany group

Yodelling group Switzerland
Dancers

Denbighshire folk group

House of National Costume
House of National Costume
River Dee

nd
1955
nd
nd
1951
1951
1951

nd
nd
nd
nd
1949
1971
nd
1946
1958
1968
1968
1968
1969
nd
1948
nd
nd

nd
nd
nd
nd
1957
1971
nd
nd
1964
1966
nd
1965
nd
1975
1966
1956
nd
nd

nd
1958



RT142
RT143
RT144
RT145
RT146
RT147
RT148
RT149
RT150
RT151
RT152

RT153

RT154
RT155
RT156
RT157
RT158
RT159
RT160
RT161
RT162
RT163
RT164
RT165
RT166
RT167
RT168
RT169
RT170
RT171
RT172
RT173
RT174
RT175
RT176
RT177
RT178
RT179
RT180
RT181
RT182
RT183
RT184
RT185
RT186

Llangollen
Llangollen
Llangollen
Eisteddod-Llangollen
Llangollen
Eisteddod
Eisteddod
Eisteddod
Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen

Gorseinon

Gorseinon
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Eisteddfod-LLangollen
Llangollen

Llangollen

Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Denbighshire
Denbighshire
Denbighshire
Eisteddfod

Eisteddfod-Denbighshire

Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Llangollen

Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen

River Dee

River Dee

Valle Crucis Abbey
Dancers

River Dee

Dancers

Dancers

Dancers

River Dee
Hungarian dancers
Harpist

Argyle gardens, Proclamation of Lliw Valley

Eisteddfod

Argyle gardens, Proclamation of Lliw Valley

Eisteddfod

Female Zulu choir
Female Zulu choir
University of California choir
Field

Folk group

Folk group

Zulus

Coracles on River Dee
Castell Dinas Bran and River Dee
Eisteddfod poster
Galicians

National folk costume
National folk costume
National folk costume
Folk group

Folk dancers

Poster

Folk costume

Folk costume

Y Plas

Swedish dancer
Dancers

Yugoslav folk costume
Swiss folk dancers
Folk costume

French dancers
Ukrainian acrobats
Folk costume

Folk dancers
Portugese dancers
Moravian choir

Polish dancers

1958
1958
nd
1977
nd

1977
1977

nd
1962
1979

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
nd
nd
1979
1949
1958
nd
1948
nd

nd
nd
nd
1975
nd
nd
nd
1966
1965
1966
1963
nd
1966
1956
nd
nd
nd
nd
1962



RT187
RT188
RT189
RT190
RT191
RT192
RT193
RT194
RT195
RT196
RT197
RT198
RT199
RT200
RT201
RT202
RT203
RT204
RT205
RT206
RT207
RT208
RT209
RT210
RT211
RT212
RT213
RT214
RT215
RT216
RT217
RT218
RT219
RT220
RT221

RT222
RT223
RT224
RT225
RT226
RT227
RT228
RT229
RT230
RT231
RT232

Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen

Eisteddfod-Denbighshire

Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen

Eisteddfod-Denbighshire

Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Llangollen

Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Sheep dog trials
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Devon-Buckfastleigh
Abbey

Capel Curig, Plas-y-Brenin

Tremadoc
Snowdon

Capel Curig, Plas-y-Brenin
Capel Curig, Plas-y-Brenin

Capel Curig
Abergele
Abergele

Prestatyn-Ffynongroew

Indian chieftain and squaws
Nigerian drummers
American dancers

Folk group

Folk group

Dutch dancers

Folk group

Ukraine dancers
Turkish sword dance
Turkish sword dance
Alpine horn

Folk costume

English folk dancers
Folk dancers

Brittany group

Brittany group

Folk dancers

Folk dancers

Folk dancers

River Dee

Sheep and sheepdog
Sheep and sheepdog
Penning sheep

Farmer and sheepdog
Penning sheep

Farmer and sheepdogs
Sheep and sheepdog
Farmer and sheepdogs
Sheep and sheepdog
Sheepdog

Sheep and sheepdogs
Sheepdog

Farmers and sheepdogs
Crown

Crown

Caves-Higher Kiln Quarry

Member of South Wales caving club

Pat Walker, rock climbing

Joe Brown and Julie Collins, rock climbing

Scouts mountaineering

Pat Walker, rock climbing

Rover scout crew, Coventry and Sir John Hunt
Trevor Elks abseiling

Colour party Meibion Glyndwr annual martyr march
Colour party Meibion Glyndwr annual martyr march
House set alight by extremists

1975
1975
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
1965
1966
1956
1977
1977
1977

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

nd

nd

1962
1962
1956
1967
1952
1956
1956
nd
nd
nd
nd



RT233
RT234
RT235
RT236
RT237
RT238
RT239
RT240
RT241
RT242
RT243
RT244
RT245
RT246
RT247
RT248
RT249
RT250
RT251
RT252
RT253
RT254
RT255
RT256
RT257
RT258
RT259
RT260
RT261
RT262
RT263
RT264
RT265
RT266
RT267
RT268
RT269
RT270
RT271
RT272
RT273
RT274
RT275
RT276
RT277
RT278
RT279

London-Mayfair
London-Mayfair
Eisteddfod-Aberdare
Eisteddfod-Rhydaman
Eisteddfod-Cardiff
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-Llangollen
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Rhyl
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod

Eisteddfod

Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod-Aberystwyth
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod-Ystradgynlais
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Ebbw Vale
Eisteddfod-Aberdare
Eisteddfod-Aberdare
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Pwillheli
Eisteddfod-Pwillheli
Eisteddfod-Pwillheli
Eisteddfod-Mountain Ash
Eisteddfod-Rhyl
Eisteddfod-Rhyl
Eisteddfod-Rhyl

Fire damaged office of Strutt and Parker
Fire damaged office of Strutt and Parker
Gorsedd ceremony

Tommy Evans

Proclamation

Dancers

Piper

Presentation of Hirlas horn

Ceremony

Chairing the bard

Ifon G. Roberts carrying the horn of plenty
Gorsedd ceremony
Archdruid of Wales, Trefin ( Edgar Phillips)
Ceremony

Chairing the bard
Presentation of Hirlas horn
Ceremony

Archdruid and bards
Pavilion

Archdruid

Druid ceremony
Archdruid

Archdruid and bard
Archdruid and bard
Archdruid and bard
Ceremonial procession
Gorsedd ceremony
Procession of the bard
Gorsedd circle
Gorsedd ceremony
Proclamation ceremony
Gorsedd ceremony
Crowning ceremony
Crowning ceremony
Gorsedd ceremony
Chairing ceremony
Crowning ceremony
Crowned bard

Hirlas horn

Crowning ceremony
Gorsedd ceremony
Chairing the bard
Gorsedd ceremony
Dilys Cadwaladr-Bard
Crowning the bard
Crowning the bard

nd

1956

nd
1977
1978
1978
1954
1961
1953

nd
1953
1957

nd

nd
1954

nd
1954
1958
1954
1952
1954
1954
1954
1954
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1956
1956
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1955
1955
1955
1946
1953
1958
1958



RT280
RT281
RT282
RT283
RT284
RT285
RT286
RT287
RT288
RT289
RT290
RT291
RT292
RT293
RT294
RT295
RT296
RT297
RT298
RT299
RT300
RT301
RT302
RT303
RT304
RT305
RT306
RT307
RT308
RT309
RT310
RT311
RT312
RT313
RT314
RT315
RT316
RT317
RT318
RT319
RT320
RT321
RT322
RT323
RT324
RT325
RT326

Eisteddfod-Rhyl

Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon
Eisteddfod-Caernarvon

Eisteddfod-Cardiff
Eisteddfod-Swansea
Eisteddfod-Swansea
Eisteddfod-Swansea
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Aberteifi
Eisteddfod-Aberteifi
Eisteddfod-Aberteifi
Eisteddfod-Wrexham
Eisteddfod-Wrexham
Eisteddfod-Wrexham
Eisteddfod-Wrexham
Eisteddfod-Wrexham
Eisteddfod-Wrexham
Eisteddfod-Cardiff
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod-National
Eisteddfod-Swansea
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod

Eisteddfod-Ammanford

Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Rhyl

Rhyl

Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod

Bard

Gorsedd circle
Crowned bard
Crowned bard
Crowning the bard

Dancers

Schoolchildren with recorders

Group from Brittany

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Chairing the bard

Trumpeters sounding the fanfare
Proclamation

Choir

Crowning ceremony

Crowning ceremony

Crowning ceremony

John Huw Davies

Archdruid

Crowning ceremony of Martin Davies
Crowning ceremony of Martin Davies
Ceremony

Ceremony

Ceremony

Archdruid

Gorsedd ceremony overlooking Ammanford
Officers of bardic circle

Archdruid Rev.Gwilym R.Tilsley crowns Martin Davies
Archdruid Rev.Gwilym R.Tilsley crowns Martin Davies
Bay overloooking Great Orme

Great Orme railway

Thomas Evans wins bardic chair
Archdruid Brinley Richards

Archdruid Rev. Gwilym Tilseley

1958
1959
1959
1959
1960
1963
1963
1963
1966
1966
1966
1972
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1963
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

nd
nd



RT327
RT328
RT329
RT330
RT331
RT332
RT333
RT334
RT335
RT336

Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod
Eisteddfod-Barry

Arriving for Gorsedd ceremony
Proclamation ceremony
Proclamation ceremony
Eisteddfod crown

Ceremony

Ceremony

Bard

Gorsedd ceremony

Gorsedd ceremony

Bardic ceremony

nd

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

nd
nd



